
AÑO 2022

PERIODOS SEMANALES - 

AVISOS DE PRECIOS 

GASOLINA 

PREMIUN

GASOLINA 

REGULAR

GASOIL 

REGULAR

GASOIL 

REGULAR 

EGP-C 

(INTER Y NO 

INTERC)

GASOIL 

REGULAR 

EGP-T 

(INTER Y NO 

INTERC)

GASOIL 

REGULAR 

EGP-C 

(INTER )

1 02 AL 08 DE JULIO 2022 293.60 274.50 221.60 318.67 312.99 318.67

2 09 AL 15 DE JULIO 2022 293.60 274.50 221.60 318.67 312.99 318.67

3 16 AL 22 DE JULIO 2022 293.60 274.50 221.60 318.67 312.99 318.67

4 23 AL 29 DE JULIO 2022 293.60 274.50 221.60 318.67 312.99 318.67

5 30 JUL. AL 05 DE AGOSTO 2022 293.60 274.50 221.60 318.67 312.99 318.67

6 06 AL 12 DE AGOSTO 2022 293.60 274.50 221.60 318.67 312.99 318.67

7 13 AL 19 DE AGOSTO 2021 293.60 274.50 221.60 318.67 312.99 318.67

8 20 AL 26 DE AGOSTO 2022 293.60 274.50 221.60 318.67 312.99 318.67

9 27 AGO. AL DE 02 DE SEPT 2022 293.60 274.50 221.60 318.67 312.99 318.67

10 03 SEPT AL 09 DE SEPT 2022 293.60 274.50 221.60 318.67 312.99 318.67

11 10 AL 16 DE SEPT 2022 293.60 274.50 221.60 318.67 312.99 318.67

12 17 AL 23 DE SEPT 2022 293.60 274.50 221.60 318.67 312.99 318.67

13 24 SEPT. AL 30 DE SEPT. DE 2022 293.60 274.50 221.60 318.67 312.99 318.67

PROM. GRAL. ANUAL 293.60 274.50 221.60 318.67 312.99 318.67
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GASOIL 

REGULAR 

EGP-T 

(INTER )

GASOIL 

OPTIMO
AVTUR KEROSENE

FUEL 

OIL 

FUEL OIL 

EGP-C 

(INTER Y 

NO 

INTERC)

FUEL OIL 

EGP-T 

(INTER Y 

NO 

INTERC)

FUEL OIL 

EGP-C 

(INTER)

FUEL OIL 

EGP-T 

(INTER )

FUEL 

OIL1% 

AZUFRE 

(FO6, 

1%S)

FUEL OIL1% 

AZUFRE (FO6, 

1%S)

EGP--C 

(INTER. Y NO 

INTERC)

312.99 241.10 298.91 338.10 192.11 189.74 184.06 189.74 184.06 211.77 209.40

312.99 241.10 298.91 338.10 192.11 189.74 184.06 189.74 184.06 211.77 209.40

312.99 241.10 298.91 338.10 192.11 189.74 184.06 189.74 184.06 211.77 209.40

312.99 241.10 298.91 338.10 192.11 189.74 184.06 189.74 184.06 211.77 209.40

312.99 241.10 298.91 338.10 192.11 189.74 184.06 189.74 184.06 211.77 209.40

312.99 241.10 298.91 338.10 192.11 189.74 184.06 189.74 184.06 211.77 209.40

312.99 241.10 298.91 338.10 192.11 189.74 184.06 189.74 184.06 211.77 209.40

312.99 241.10 298.91 338.10 192.11 189.74 184.06 189.74 184.06 211.77 209.40

312.99 241.10 298.91 338.10 192.11 189.74 184.06 189.74 184.06 211.77 209.40

312.99 241.10 298.91 338.10 192.11 189.74 184.06 189.74 184.06 211.77 209.40

312.99 241.10 298.91 338.10 192.11 189.74 184.06 189.74 184.06 211.77 209.40

312.99 241.10 298.91 338.10 192.11 189.74 184.06 189.74 184.06 211.77 209.40

312.99 241.10 273.91 338.10 192.11 189.74 184.06 189.74 184.06 211.77 209.40

312.99 241.10 296.99 338.10 192.11 184.74 184.06 189.74 184.06 211.77 209.40
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FUEL OIL1% 

AZUFRE (FO6, 

1%S)

EGP--T 

(INTER. Y NO 

INTERC)

GLP 

203.72 147.60

203.72 147.60

203.72 147.60

203.72 147.60

203.72 147.60

203.72 147.60

203.72 147.60

203.72 147.60

203.72 147.60

203.72 147.60

203.72 147.60

203.72 147.60

203.72 147.60

203.72 147.60
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